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‘Wednesday, September 17, 2014

08:00 - 09:00

Spotlight Session 01:
Quantitative
Muolecular Imaging:
Making Imaging
Count

09:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30 - 13:30

Spotlight Session 02:
From Four Legs to
Two - Mouse Models
and Co-clinical Trials

13:30 - 15:00 Invited Lecturer

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

18:30 - 20:00
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Master Program Schedule
Thursday, September 18, 2014

10:00 - 10:45

10:45-12:15

14:45 - 15:30

16:30-17:15

Spotlight Session 06:
Burning Questions -
Molecular Imaging of
Metabolism and
Metabolic Diseases
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Master Program Schedule
Fridmy, September 19, 2014

Audi MT RM 1A

07:30-02:00

09:00-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13.00-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-17:15

ESPMIS: Young

17:15-19:00
Hour
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Master Program Schedule
Saturday, September 20, 2014

Room 105
Spotlight Session 09:
07:30 - 09:00 Breaking News:
Reporter Gene
Imaging

09:00 - 09:45

09:45 - 10:30

Scientific Session 23:
Preclinical Cell &
Tissue Level Studies -
Reporter Genes
and Cells

10:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:15

Scientific Session 28:
Technology &
Software
Developments -
Hybrid Multimodality

14:15 - 15:45

15:45 - 16:00

16:00 - 17:45

18:00 - 23:58
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